ESSER Ill Funds Available
Loss of Learning
Other

Loss of Learning
Summer School
.5 Reading Specialist

Other Funding Usage
Computers/Conectivity
Cleaning Supplies

Social and Emotional Programs
Unexpected Itmes that Qualify for spending

$125,411.00
$501,643.00

2021-2022
$5,185.27
$35,385.28

2021-2022

$260,323.45
$12,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00

2022-2023
$5,340.83
$36,446.84

2022-2023

$20,000.00
$48,000.00
$25,000.00

$6,319.55

2023-2024 Totals

$5,501.05
$37,540.24

2023-2024
$20,000.00

$50,000.00
$20,000.00

$16,027.15
$109,372.36
$125,399.51

Totals

$280,323.45
$110,000.00
$90,000.00
$21,319.55
$501,643.00



